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UBRUNM
1/9/2566 | lurhumwmaiu RV-00609/66 276,080.68 29,153,335.26
4/9/2566 | lurhurwmaty RV-00613/66 48,353.97 29,201,689.23
5/9/2566 | lurumomaiu RV-00615/66 59,506.19 29,261,195.42
5/9/2566 | lurumonisdani AP-03633/66 6,279.63 29,254,915.79
' 6/9/2566 |luhumoma¥u RV-00617/66 41,194.41 29,296,110.20
7/9/2566 | lurhumumaiu RV-00619/66 34,743.42 29,330,853.62
- 7912566 |lushwmemstiydialy JV-01936/66 4,635.91 29,326,217.71
: 8/9/2566 |lurumpmtiu RV-00623/66 23,901.84 29,350,119.55
11/9/2566 | lurmmuma¥u RV-00627/66 28,284.68 29,378,404.23
12/9/2566 | lukumuma¥u RV-00631/66 20,458.61 29,398,862.84
| 13/9/2566 Turmsmssy RV-00633/66 136,543.53 29,535,406.37
| 14/9/2566 | luruomasu RV-00635/66 36,969.89 29,572,376.26
| 14/9/2566 |lurhumivmiiy RV-00636/66 4,153.19 29,576,529.45
15/9/2566 | luriumomsiu RV-00637/66 32,870.43 29,609,399.88
i 16/9/2566 | lurhumwmaiu RV-00639/66 22,867.09 29,632,266.97
18/9/2566 |lurhusismasu RV-00641/66 8,340.32 29,640,607.29
: 19/9/2566 | luriuswma¥u RV-00643/66 47,063.92 29,687,671.21
! 19/9/2566 | lurhusisma¥u RV-00644/66 16,400.00 29,704,071.21
20/9/2566 | lurumumadu RV-00646/66 26,734.15 29,730,805.36
21/9/2566 |lurhumumaiy RV-00648/66 80,679.79 29,811,485.15
| 21/9/2566 Turhumsma¥u RV-00649/66 568.59 29,812,053.74
22/9/2566 | lurmswmaiy RV-00650/66 17,814.35 29,829,868.09
| 23/9/2566 |lusiursmiy RV-00652/66 599.48 29,830,467.57
| 24/9/2566 | lushumomasu RV-00653/66 305.92 29,830,773.49
! 25/9/2566 |lurimmoms¥u RV-00654/66 50,093.14 29,880,866.63
| 25/9/2566 |lurhuvumaiu RV-00655/66 4,608.16 29,885,474.79
26/9/2566 | ludmumaiu RV-00656/66 38,933.70 29,924.4OBE
26/9/2566 | lususiumsiu RV-00657/66 1,581.59 29,925,990.08
27/9/2566 |lushumwmiiu RV-00658/66 196,509.24 30,122,499.32
27/9/2566 |lurihumeniiiu RV-00660/66 188.00 30,122,687.32
28/9/2566 |lurmmumaiu RV-00664/66 42,606.33 30,165,293.65
| 28/9/2566 |lurhumumsiy RV-00665/66 280.17 30,165,573.82
| 29/9/2566 |lurhuseme¥u RV-00666/66 12,866.53 30,178,440.35
| 29/9/2566 |Tusmmemdy 30,522,703.92,

RV-00667/66

344,263.57
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30,524,328.95

| 30/9/2566 | lusuumiy RV-00669/66 96,763.28 30,621,092.23
30/9/2566 | lurhumumsiu RV-00670/66 109.21 30,621,201.44
30/9/2566 |lurhurwnisddiall JV-02212/66 53.86 30,621,147.58
30/9/2566 h’ﬁ]ﬁqﬁfﬂ;&mfn‘g’?ﬂ ﬂ*:‘l’;‘;d JV-02213/66 1,323,526.60 31,944,674.18
| 30092566 |lusummatiy@ialy (Taussuy) JV-02215/66 31,944,674.18 0.00
| 30/9/2566 |lusimimumatigdialy JV-02244/66 18,748.47 -18,748.47
30/9/2566 |ludmmomatigdiall (Teuszuy) JV-02251/66 31,944,674.18 31,925,925.71
30/9/2566 |lushmmomatigdiall (Teoszuy) JV-02253/66 31,925,925.71 0.00

63,900,317.76

35,023,063.18




